
Lakehead University Faculty of Natural Resources Management 

Faculty and Staff Contact Information 

 

 
     Office No. Phone No.  E-mail 

 

Faculty 
 

Chen,  Dr. Han   BB 1009F 343-8342 han.chen@lakeheadu.ca 

Crowe,  Dr. Kevin  BB 1011G 343-8348 kevin.crowe@lakeheadu.ca 

Dang,  Dr. Qing-Lai  BB 1011H 343-8238 qinglai.dang@lakeheadu.ca  

Hutchison, Dr. Leonard  BB 1007A 343-8508 leonard.hutchison@lakeheadu.ca 

Leitch,  Dr. Mathew  BB 1005F 343-8659 mathew.leitch@lakeheadu.ca 

McLaren, Dr. Brian  BB 1005B 343-8686 brian.mclaren@lakeheadu.ca 

Meyer,  Dr. W. Lense  BB 1003B 343-8445 leni.meyer@lakeheadu.ca 

Parker,  Dr. William  BB 1003A 343-8484 bill.parker@lakeheadu.ca 

Pulkki,  Dr. Reino  BB 1009B 343-8564 reino.pulkki@lakeheadu.ca 

Runesson, Dr. Ulf   BB 1001H 343-8784 ulf.runesson@lakeheadu.ca 

Smith,  Dr. M. A. (Peggy) BB 1011A 343-8672 peggy.smith@lakeheadu.ca 

Wang,  Dr. Jian Rang  BB 1005E 343-8451 jian.wang@lakeheadu.ca 

 

 

Technologist 

 

Lee,  Mrs. Joan  GH 1003 343-8621 joan.lee@lakeheadu.ca 

Luckai,  Mr. Frank  BB 1009B 343-8570 frank.luckai@lakeheadu.ca 

Šapić,  Mr. Tomislav  BB 1003F 343-8413 tomislav.sapic@lakeheadu.ca 

Shorthouse, Mr. Kevin  BB 1001F 343-8666 kdshorth@lakeheadu.ca 

 

 

Administration 

 

Manion,  Ms. Jennifer  BB 1001G 343-8507 jbain@lakeheadu.ca 

Scollie,  Mrs. Eva  BB 1007F 343-8511 eva.scollie@lakeheadu.ca 
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